Valdosta State University Updated Academic Calendar for 2020-2021
Fall 2020

Mon., Aug. 17

First Class Day

Mon., Sept. 8"

Labor Day Holiday

Thurs., Oct. 8"

Midterm

Tues., Nov. 24t

Conclusion of In Person Instruction (F2F)

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 25t — 27t

Thanksgiving Holidays

Mon., Nov. 30" — Mon., Dec. 7t

Flex Week

Tues. — Fri., Dec. 8" —11t*

Final Exams

Mon., Dec. 14t

Commencement Ceremony — Undergraduate
and Graduate

Spring 2021

Mon., Jan. 11t

First Class Day

Mon., Jan. 18t

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Tues., Feb. 16

Wellness Day 1

Thurs., Mar. 4th

Midterm

Wed., Mar. 17"

Wellness Day 2

Fri., Apr. 2"

Wellness Day 3

Thurs., Apr. 15%

Wellness Day 4

Fri., Apr. 30"

Last Class Day

Mon., May 3™

Reading Day

Tues.- Fri., May 4t — 7t

Final Exams

Fri., May 7" at 7:30 pm

Undergraduate Commencement Ceremony for
College of Business, Education, and the Arts

Sat., May 8" at 9:00 am

Graduate Commencement Ceremony

Sat., May 8" at 7:30 pm

Undergraduate Commencement Ceremony for
Colleges of Humanities & Social Sciences,
Science & Mathematics, and Nursing & Health

Sciences

Summer 2021

Maymester (Summer 1)

Thurs., May 13"

First Class Day — Maymester

Mon., May 24"

Mid-Term

Mon., May 31%

Memorial Holiday

Thurs., June 3™

Last Class Day

Fri., June 4th

Final Exams — Maymester

Full Term (Summer Il June and July)

Wed., June 9"

First Class Day

Thurs., July 1°

Mid-Term

Mon., July 5™

Independence Day Holiday

Tues., July 27t

Last Class Day

Wed.-Thurs., July 28™ - 29t Final Exams
Summer Il (June Only)
Wed., June 9t First Class Day
Mon., June 215t Mid-Term
Wed., June 30" Last Class Day
Thurs., July 1% Final Exam
Summer IV (July Only)
Wed., July 7" First Class Day
Fri., July 16 Mid-Term
Wed., July 28t Last Class Day
Thurs., July 29t Final Exams




